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Lamoco Racing Series - Race 1

Result of Qualification

Pos Nbr Name Class PIC Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Speed
1 30 E.V.P. Racing 600+ 1 1:40.597 27 42 142.42
2 14  Motorweelde - BVD Racing 600+ 2 :41.896 39 1.299 1.299 41 140.61
3 199 MMC Endurance 600+ 3 :42.481 35 1.884 0.585 38 139.81
4 2 Mon Blochuys Racing 600+ 4 :42.575 22 1.978 0.094 23 139.68
5 65 No Limit 600+ 5 :43.308 11 2.711 0.733 13 138.69
6 21 DD Bikes Racing Trophy 1 :44.192 23 3.595 0.884 42 137.51
7 8 VDB- Racing 600+ 6 :44.198 13 3.601 0.006 35 137.50
8 52 Van Rompaey Racing 600+ 7 144.282 40 3.685 0.084 41 137.39
9 62 De Kubo's 600+ 8 144553 13 3.956 0.271 36 137.04
10 67 MTC Racing 600+ 9 :44.649 29 4.052 0.096 38 136.91
11 77 MSSz 77 600+ 10 :45.008 28 4.411 0.359 46 136.44
12 59 J&S Racing 600+ 11 :45.016 35 4.419 0.008 50 136.43
13 23 Knarfrace 600 1 :45.053 46 4.456 0.037 49 136.38
14 11 MRS 600+ 12 :45.104 43 4.507 0.051 47 136.32
15 10 Meesters in Management Racing 600+ 13 :45.298 28 4.701 0.194 36 136.07
16 13 BK Racing Trophy 2 :45.317 29 4.720 0.019 30 136.04
17 45 Van Driel Rcing 600 2 :45.318 15 4.721 0.001 51 136.04
18 91 APK Racing 600 3 :45.396 20 4.799 0.078 31 135.94
19 9 Hautekiet 600 4 :45.554 22 4.957 0.158 41 135.74
20 123 MRV Racing Team 600 5 :45.635 41 5.038 0.081 55 135.63
21 69 Schockaert Racing Team 600+ 14 :45.755 52 5.158 0.120 52 135.48
22 94  Receka Racing 600+ 15 :45.799 38 5.202 0.044 38 135.42
23 24 EDA Racing Trophy 3 :145.921 30 5.324 0.122 38 135.27
24 22 Racing team Maastricht 600+ 16 :145.947 36 5.350 0.026 39 135.23
25 117 RoDeCo Racing 600+ 17 :45.989 29 5.392 0.042 43 135.18
26 29 Mext Racing Team Trophy 4 :46.057 31 5.460 0.068 34 135.09
27 848 Team 848 600+ 18 :46.127 23 5.530 0.070 28 135.00
28 20 WWR 600 6 146.175 46 5.578 0.048 48 134.94
29 115 Team Vise 600 7 :46.254 19 5.657 0.079 30 134.84
30 32 Sjeestream 600+ 19 146.279 44 5.682 0.025 49 134.81
31 3 Motorsportschool Holland 600+ 20 :46.297 14 5.700 0.018 20 134.79
32 73 Fun Riders 600 8 :46.410 38 5.813 0.113 40 134.64
33 41 Endurance Team 41 600 9 :146.485 33 5.888 0.075 44 134.55
34 54  G-Force Racing 600+ 21 :46.712 22 6.115 0.227 36 134.26
35 166 SP Racing 600 10 :46.764 26 6.167 0.052 44 134.20
36 72 Deschouwer Racing Team 2 600 11 :46.876 36 6.279 0.112 42 134.06
37 71 Big-R Racing 600+ 22 :46.966 40 6.369 0.090 41 133.94
38 100 Klootzakken 600 12 :47.226 36 6.629 0.260 36 133.62
39 18 DACAJAVA Racing Team Trophy 5 :47.391 23 6.794 0.165 34 133.41
40 155 Racing Team Felix&Jos 600+ 23 :47.391 30 6.794 0.000 37 133.41
41 4 BHRacing Team 600 13 :47.969 25 7.372 0.578 47 132.70
42 56 PK Racing Trophy 6 :48.086 27 7.489 0.117 37 132.56
43 113 Collyns Composites Racing 600+ 24 :48.148 42 7.551 0.062 46 132.48
44 5 CS Racing 600+ 25 :48.204 19 7.607 0.056 42 132.41
45 34 Dikke Klappen Snel Thuis 600+ 26 :48.437 35 7.840 0.233 37 132.13
46 35 MC Rijen GSXR racing 600+ 27 :48.469 16 7.872 0.032 28 132.09
47 16  Thybo Racing 600+ 28 :48.664 21 8.067 0.195 29 131.85
48 15 TR Racing 600+ 29 :48.922 38 8.325 0.258 38 131.54
49 96 BLACKSHEEP Racing 600 14 :48.978 30 8.381 0.056 32 131.47
50 111  VDB-TL Racing Team 600 15 :49.218 27 8.621 0.240 36 131.18
51 99 MP Racing Team 600+ 30 :50.045 23 9.448 0.827 32 130.20
52 55 LS Motors Honda 600 16 :50.093 26 9.496 0.048 28 130.14
53 26 Chicken Shit 600+ 31 :50.286 24 9.689 0.193 41 129.91
54 17 Van der Heyden Motors Racing 600+ 32 :50.534 14 9.937 0.248 30 129.62
55 44  Team NPR 600 17 1.247 27 10.650 0.713 53 128.79
56 27 Deschouwer Racing Team Trophy 7 :51.327 12 10.730 0.080 19 128.70
57 7 NF Racing Tongeren 600+ 33 :52.349 48 11.752 1.022 51 127.53
58 6 L&C1 600+ 34 :52.602 22 12.005 0.253 37 127.24
59 57 ARE - Affeto 600+ 35 :52.724 23 12.127 0.122 44 127.10
60 36 Houtland Racing 600 18 :53.008 19 12.411 0.284 26 126.78
61 47 Speed Racing Team 600 19 :53.500 39 12.903 0.492 41 126.23
62 33 Racing Team van Nuland Trophy 8 :53.730 22 13.133 0.230 42 125.98
63 31 TOVAMI 600+ 36 (0] 2 0.00

Fastest time : 1:40.597 inlap 27 by nbr. 30 : E.V.P. Racing ()

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl

Results Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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